
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05778591 

Name of Company 

Paragon Security and Emergency Services Limited 

l/ 

Andrew W Shackleton 
County House 
St Marys Street 

Worcester 
WR1 1HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23 August 2011 

Signed Za 4 oI * Date 05 September 2011 

Ward & Co 
County House 
St Marys Street = uu 
Ref P002711/AWS/JGH/RMP 07/09/2011 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use



Rule 4 34 -CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Paragon Security and Emergency Services Limited 05778591 

Statement as to the affairs of Paragon Security and Emergency Services Limited 

On 23 August 2011, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I, Elise Rebecca Williams, Director, of 18 Tennyson Drive, Malvern, Worcestershire, 

WR14 2TQ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 23 August 2011 
the date that the company entered liquidation 

Full name ELISE REBECCA WILLIAMS 

some Afioan 

Dated OS i, 9 [201 



Paragon Security and Emergency Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 August 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 38,918 00 31,134 00 
Bibby Financial Services (16,631 00) 

14,503 00 14,503 00 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets. 
Plant & Machinery 7,073 00 Uncertain 

Computer Equipment 1,918 00 180 00 
Motor Vehicles 5,298 00 6,100 00 

Fixtures, Fitting & Furniture 185 00 100 00 
Director's Loan 24,247 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 20,883 00 

Signature A Mou Date oslo9/. Wall 



Paragon Security and Emergency Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 August 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 20,883 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 20,883 00 

Debis secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
20,883 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of 14,503 00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 20,883 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nik 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 20,883 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 20,883 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,776 00 

Lloyds Bank 2,402 00 

HMRC PAYE 41,124 00 
HMRC - VAT 68,667 00 

114,969 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (94,086 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (94,086 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (94,087 00) 

signature A: AMoims vate 05/09 201 



1102 sequiaidag 
